
Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 1.00 PANDA LOGO H: 4.11 in   W: 4.00 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

27614
2
5
6

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
17

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

50.8 mm
50.8 mm
52.2 mm
52.2 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

10.3 mm
0.3 mm
6.7 mm

Colorway: Colorway 1

 #  C  St.  Descr  Code

1. 13 4116 Black 13
Brand: DecoStudio
2. 15 11509 White 15
Brand: DecoStudio
3. 13 9234 Black 13
Brand: DecoStudio
4. 15 221 White 15
Brand: DecoStudio
5. 13 2306 Black 13
Brand: DecoStudio
6. 15 226 White 15
Brand: DecoStudio
Total Bobbin: 212.83ft
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